
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M65 (5)
Judge: 

Quenton Torbert USA Colorado Springs, US 17-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 15.83

Kurt Goldschmidt GER Hamburg, GER 09-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 15.69
Ryszard ZGLENICKI Bydgoszcz Toruń 23-03-30POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 13.87

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  18:30:00

End: 24-03-18  19:25:00

1 2685 Miro PRSTEC M65 12.78     Slovenia

2 2532 Ryszard ZGLENICKI M65 12.67     Poland

3 1466 Saulius SVILAINIS M65 12.40     Lithuania

4 2734 LACA Ricardo CASTILLO M65 11.98     Spain

5 3072 Mykhailo LAHUNOV M65 11.88     Ukraine

6 601 LUTTER Klaus DR. M65 11.83     Germany

7 2366 Wojciech STRELCZUK M65 11.48     Poland

8 1545 Lars GREIFF M65 10.91     Norway

9 1736 Mariusz DRĄZKOWSKI M65 10.85     Poland

10 26 Heinrich GEIGER M65 10.75     Austria

11 2525 Zbigniew NAPIÓRKOWSKI M65 10.68  SB   Poland

12 1739 Jerzy DUBER M65 10.51     Poland

13 453 Jean-Claude GRUNENWALD M65 10.31     France

14 200 Jiri SOLAR M65 10.21     Czech Republic

15 1134 Pat KENNEDY M65 10.16  SB   Ireland

16 261 Priit JÕGI M65  9.37     Estonia

17 2750 ESQUÍROZ PÉREZ Luis Ignacio DE M65  9.23     Spain

18 2935 Bengt EVERTSSON M65  6.68     Sweden

995 Stamatios MARKOGLOU M65 DNS     Greece
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I II III IV V VI

12.78 x 12.07 12.25 12.46 xMiro PRSTEC

12.57 12.21 x 12.29 12.62 12.67Ryszard ZGLENICKI

11.89 12.08 x x x 12.40Saulius SVILAINIS

11.04 11.73 11.51 11.98 x 11.42LACA Ricardo CASTILLO

10.92 11.50 11.08 11.88 11.17 xMykhailo LAHUNOV

11.53 11.83 11.66 11.45 x xLUTTER Klaus DR.

10.53 11.46 11.48 11.38 11.33 11.31Wojciech STRELCZUK

10.63 x 10.91 x x xLars GREIFF

x 10.85 10.69Mariusz DRĄZKOWSKI

10.25 10.59 10.75Heinrich GEIGER

9.74 10.68 xZbigniew NAPIÓRKOWSKI

10.02 x 10.51Jerzy DUBER

x 10.21 10.31Jean-Claude GRUNENWALD

10.16 10.09 10.21Jiri SOLAR

9.56 9.97 10.16Pat KENNEDY

9.37 x 9.37Priit JÕGI

9.02 9.23 9.05ESQUÍROZ PÉREZ Luis Ignacio D

6.68 6.62 6.55Bengt EVERTSSON

Stamatios MARKOGLOU
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Final Miro PRSTEC Slovenia 12.781     

2 Final Ryszard ZGLENICKI Poland 12.672     

3 Final Saulius SVILAINIS Lithuania 12.403     

4 Final LACA Ricardo CASTILLO Spain 11.984     

5 Final Mykhailo LAHUNOV Ukraine 11.885     

6 Final LUTTER Klaus DR. Germany 11.836     

7 Final Wojciech STRELCZUK Poland 11.487     

8 Final Lars GREIFF Norway 10.918     

9 Final Mariusz DRĄZKOWSKI Poland 10.859     

10 Final Heinrich GEIGER Austria 10.7510     

11 Final Zbigniew NAPIÓRKOWSKI Poland 10.6811  SB   

12 Final Jerzy DUBER Poland 10.5112     

13 Final Jean-Claude GRUNENWALD France 10.3113     

14 Final Jiri SOLAR Czech Republic 10.2114     

15 Final Pat KENNEDY Ireland 10.1615  SB   

16 Final Priit JÕGI Estonia  9.3716     

17 Final ESQUÍROZ PÉREZ Luis Ignacio DE Spain  9.2317     

18 Final Bengt EVERTSSON Sweden  6.6818     

Final Stamatios MARKOGLOU Greece DNSDNS     
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